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1. The rights require that “the name of the Author must appear on a separate line, in which no other name appears, imme-
diately following the title, and must appear in size of type not less than fifty percent the size of the title type.”

2. Director: Michelle Felten

3. Performance dates:
November 28 – December 9, 2012
Wednesday, November 28 Thursday, November 29 Friday, November 30 Saturday, December 1 Sunday, December 2
Wednesday, December 5 Thursday, December 6 Friday, December 7 Saturday, December 8 Sunday, December 9
8:00pm 8:00pm
8:00pm 8:00pm 2:00pm
6:30pm 6:30pm
8:00pm 8:00pm 2:00pm

4. Location: University Theatre, Shasta Hall

5. For ticket information, call (916) 278-4323, or
www.tickets.com
 


